Rule 2.21 Form 2.15B(Scot)

The Insolvency Act 1986

Notice of statement of affairs

Pursuant to Rule 2.21(6) of the Insolvency (Scotland) Rules 1986

Name of Company Company number

Westcrowns Contracting Services Limited SC045884
We (a)

(a) Insert full name(s)
and address(es)of  Benjamin Browne Elizabeth Mackay
administrator(s) 107 West Regent Street The Zenith Building
Glasgow 26 Spring Gardens
G2 2BA Manchester
M2 1AB

Catherine Williamson

The Zenith Building
26 Spring Gardens
Manchester
M2 1AB
attach a copy of:-
the statement of affairs;
Signed ()/a“"“"‘*“
Joint Administrator
Dated ‘-l-- (.19
Contact Details:
Melissa Fielding
You do not have to give any contact information in
the box opposite but if you do, it will help Companies AlixPartners, The Zenith Building, 26 Spring Gardens
House to contact you if there is a query on the form. Manchester, M2 1AB
The contact information that you give will be visible
to scarchers of the public record Tel 0161 838 4529

THURSDAY

When you have completed and signed this form please send it to the Registrar of Companies at:

1
Companies House, 4th Floor, Edinburgh Quay 2, 139 Fountainbridge, Edinburgh, EH3 9FF
DX 235 Edinburgh / LP 4 Edinburgh-2
*SEKQYS5EY*"
SCT #78

07/12/2017
COMPANIES HOUSE



Rute 2.21 The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 2.13B
(Scot)

Statement of Affairs

Pursuant to paragraph 47 of Schedule B1 to the Insoivency Act 1986
and Rule 2.21(1) of the Insolvency {Scotland) Rules 1986

Insert name of Statement as to the affairs of

the company
WESTCROWNS CONTRACTING SERVICES LIMITED

as at the 20/10/2017, the date that the company entered administration.

Statutory Declaration

| solemnly and sincerely declare that the information provided in this statement and the
lists A to G annexed and signed as relative hereto is, to the best of my knowledge and
belief, true and complete

AND | make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true
and by virtue of the provisions of the Statutory Declarations Act 1835.

Declared at w/

Signed

This 26" dayof NovewdT . 2017
Before me

A Notary Public or Justice of the Peace or Solicitor

s

Paul Michae! Scullion
Soficitor & Notary Public
120 Bothwell Street
Glasgow

G27JL



LIST'A
Statement of affairs
Assets not specifically secured

BOOK value | Estimared 10
Particulars of assets (£) roduce (f)

Balance at bank 0 0
Cash in hand 2,365 0
Marketable securities (as per Schedule I) 0 0
Bills receivable (as per Schedule il) 0 0
Trade debtors (as per Schedule IIl) 3,619,377 672,500
Loans and advances (as per Schedule [V) 0 0
Unpaid calls (as per Schedule V) 0 0
Stock in trade 1,529,950 279,000
Work in progress 128,705 0
Heritable property 0 0
Leasehold property 0 0
Plant, machinery and vehicles 6,738 22,000
Furniture and fittings, etc 0 4,000
Patents, trade marks, etc 0 100,000
Investments other than marketable securities 0 0
Other property 0 0
Total 5,287,126 1 ,077,500[
Signed Date

2.8 1 VT



STATEMENT as to the affairs of the Company on the 20th October 2017

[ TSOITEET |
Realisable
Values {£)

ASSETS

Assets not specifically secured (as per List "A"} = 1,077,500

Assets specifically secured (as per List "B") 806,000

Lass: Amount due o secured creditors {466,377)

Estimated Surplus 336,623

Eslimated Total Assets available for preferential creditors,

holders of floating charges and unsecured creditors 1,417,123

LIABILITIES

Preferential creditors (as per List "C") (46,460)

Estimated balance of assets available for halders of floating

charges and unsecured creditors . 1,370,663

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable [

{to carry forward)

Holders of floating charges (as per List "D") {975,057)

Estimated surplus/deficiency as regards holders of floating

charges 395 606

Estimated prascribed part of net property where applicable

{brought dowr) 0

Unsecured creditors

Trade accounts (as per List "E") 2,386,612

Bills payable (as per List "F") 4]

Contingent of other izbilities {as per List "G") 430,000

Total unsecured creditors (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders} (2,816,612)

Estimated Surplus/Deficiency as regards creditors

ungecured creditors (exciuding any shortfail fo fioating

charge holders) (2,816,612)

Estimated deficiency after fioating charge where applicable

{brought down) 395,606

Estimated Surplus/Deficiency as regards creditors

Issued and Called-Up Capita! {2,421,005)

Issued and Called-Up Capital (224.422)

Estimated Surplus/Deficiency as regards members (2,645 427)

Thisse figures must be read subject to the following:- * delete as appropriate

;Hgg There is no unpaid capital to be called up}

tha-rorinrab-amo st uRpaid-canital-Hiah

The estimates are subject to the expenses of the administration and to any surplus or deficiency on trading
pending realisation of the Assets

28 U I'F



SCHEDULE | TO LIST A
Statement of affairs
Marketable securities

Names fo be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered consecutively

No

NEaME S Grganisanon m WHich secuntes are DEEns of
held securities held | Book value (£)

EStimated 1o |
produce (£)

Signed

] Date 21 =

R



SCHEDULE I TO LIST *A’
Statement of affairs

Bills of exchange, promissory notes, etc. available as assets

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered consecutively

any property
held as
security for
Name and address of  [Amaount of bill] Date when | Estimatedto | payment of
No acceptor of bill or note or note due produce (£} | bill or note_|
A
Signed Pate 29 (l-}F



SCHEDULE llt TO LIST ‘A
Statement of affairs

Trade debtors

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered consecutively

Particutar of
any securities| Book value | Estimated to
No Name and address of debtor | held for debt {£) produce {£)
DEBTORS LEDGER 3,149,504 558,500
RETENTION LEDGER 469,873 114,000
3,619,377 672,500
I‘\
Signed

see attached detail
see attached detail

Date rA SETRN



SCHEBDULE IV TO LIST 'A’
Statement of affairs
Loans and Advances

Names to be arranged in atphabetical order and numbered consacutively

— FAMCUETS ™
any security Estimated to
No Name and address of debtor held for debt | Book value (£) | produce (£)
0 0
F AV

Signed

Date 2% 117



SCHEDULE V TO LIST ‘A

Statement of affairs
Unpaid Calls
NO i RITIANL Ol
share No of shares | call per share| Total amount | Estimated to
No__|register| Name and address of shareholder held unpaid due produce

2€ -t 1




N_::.V.N seg

pautis
Z0L'101- ER L L EL] U32dav1IDg IV 60 10| TIG553 30 931131 J1avaoaaydl
'ONINYTH 00bZ YHia
'SZ CHON FAAENLSNGNI
Bib'Z T IHZ 1O MODSYID| Jid JNVE S IVOSIaATS GRS FEVHOUING JHIH - OHD GaXid- ZdX ¥389
‘IO LNAONIA
1S 08 “301440 avaH]
oS- THE 1D MODSY D] O1d ANVE J IVOSIUA 19 ¥YLOLIE IEVHOUN JHIH - DHD Q313 - NUH FovS|
'3OV1d LNJONIA
15 0E ‘321440 avad
569'198- NG 1 NMODSY D] O 1d MINVE J VOB SUA 19 S0 H0FE ALEN03S UHYANYLS
'30v1d LNSINIA
1S 0€ '301440 AvaH
S| |pes
BO0'E0E [eZy'EsT |
000 026 THE 1D GBIV ID| J1d ANVE FI9055dA TS Sr0E GX0 VUZ VI 20X VOHS
‘Y INSONIA
18 02 ADi440 avaH
[} 695 T THE 1S MODSY 19| Jid ANVE T IWOSI0A TS FIOLIE OFA OAT0A - NUH 79vs
'3OV1d LNONIA
LS 08 "301440 avaH
[oooGae |0Seise b [ JHZ 1D MDOSYID! J1d NVE T IVGS30A 1D COFTFE BN ©20 ALVIST VIaLSNANI N 108aHLNY |
'FoVId LNSONIA QYON NTLHSY 8 'TENOH ANAEHSY,
15 o€ "301440 QvaH
53888y
UG0S PO SSIreY | peS 0 ol ()31 Ro5s BN

{etinyo Buyeoy ¢ Aq peindes siepjoy almueqep

{Bu|pnjoul Jou) {Mo|aq jou aas) paundas Ajed
10 NN} S10)|P819 PUT RELRIBS AJlR3Y|96dS §J085Y
fueye jo Jusluang

(satind Jo Bupsisuod) g, 151




LIST 'C' {consisting of pages)
Statemant of affairs
Preferantial craditors for salaries, wages and otherwise

Namas to ba arranged in alphabetical order and numbered consacutively

Amourtt preferential
Total amount ranking as carried to list
No Narme of creditor Address Nature of claim of deim prefarential k=
EMPLOYEES HOLIDAY PAY DETAIL HELD BY INSOL 36077 35,077 o
EMPLOYEE WAGES AND SALARIES [DETAIL HELD BY INSOL 11,382 11,382 4]
46,459 46,450 0
2
Sigred Cate

2% |F




LisT'D
Statement of affairs
List of holders or debentures

secured by a floating charge

Names 1o be arranged in alphabetical
order and numbered consecutively

Description Of assets over which

No Name and address of Holder Amount (£) security exists
CLYDESDALE BANK PLC, HEAD
OFFICE, 30 8T VINCENT PLACE,
GLASGOW G1 ZHL 513,822 |ALL ASSETS
CLYDESDALE BANK PLC, HEAD
OFFICE, 30 ST VINCENT PLACE,
GLASGOW G1 2HL 461 1341ALL ASSETS
975,057
Signed Date 2 x| r | ‘?



LIST 'E’ {consisting of panas)

Statement of affairs

Unsecyrgd craditors - trade accounts

IGBRNTY SOPArAtSLY of this Hat ) ts pala
in advance of the

supply of gonds and services

Names 10 De arranged i alphatietital onder and rumnersd
consacutively

TOBT833] SEE ATTACHED

SEI270| DETAIL PROVIDED BY INSOL

SUNDRY CREDITOR BALANCE - A BROWN, 6 BUTE CRESCENT,
BEARSDEN, (61 185

26,243

PENSION SCHEME CONTRIBUTIONS, SCHEME 10102283,
SCHEME ADMINISTRATOR, THOMSON DICKSON CONSULTING
221 TR GOW G2 2N

10732

PENSION SCHEME CONTRIBUTIONS, SCHEME 326, AEGON,
PLATFORM SERVICE CENTRE, 1-3 LOCHSIDE CRESCENT,

EDINBURGH PARK, EH12 9SE

HMRC - PAYE,NIC.APP LEVY ETC (EXCLUD VAT), ACCOUNT

(OFFICE, CUMBERNALULD GLASGOW, G0 5TT

WESTCROWNS LTD INTERCO BAL { INCL VAT), QUAY HOUSE,
QUAY ROAD NORTH, RUTHERGLEN INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,

| GLASGOW, G73 1LD

2.386.612

Signed

Date

2€-1- U F



LIST °F'
Statement of affairs
Unsecured creditors - Bills payable, promissory notes, etc

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numberad consecutively

Na&me and addiess of accepror of Dalgwhen | Amount or
No bill or note Name and address of holder due claim (£)
AN

Signed Date 2% )+ | 4




LIST 'G'
Statement of affairs
unsecured creditors - contngent

liabilities

Names to be arranged in aiphabetical
order and numbered consecutively

AMOUt or
No Name and address of creditor Nature of liability claim (£}
MORGAN SINDALL AND
INFRASTRUCTURE LTD., (FORMERLY
NORGAN SINDALL PLC), KENT
HOUSE, 14-17 MARKET PLACE,
LONDN, W1W 8AJ ADJUDICATION DECISION 430,000
430,000
N

Signed pate 2% 1| |



A 6 F Pllbeam Constriction Lid

NET O/S Address

Northbrook College £936.00|81 Underdown Road, Southwick, Brighton, BN42 4HL

12297 |Aand L King Waltace High School £52,608.00] Auchterarder, Perthshire, Scotiand, PHI 1PA
7123 |AKP Carondald College £312.00[31 Carron Place, East Kilbride, Kelvin Industrial Estate, Glasgow, G75 OYL

7126 |AKp Pegasus Court £1,026,00]31 Carron Place, East Kilbride, Ketvin Industrial Estate, Glasgow, G75 OYL

7268 |AKP “IEru Paisley £134.00{31 Carron Place, East Kilbride, Keivin Industrial Estate, Gl . G75 OYL

5127 [Alico | Kurwait £310.00{ P.O Box 15613, Mina Abduliah, 67, Kuwalt
2040 |Alumet Marborough Walk £1,308.00{ Senator House, Boume end, Southam, Warwickshire, CV47 ONA
2120 |Alumet Brghton College £17,845.00] Senator House, Bourhe end, Southam, Warwickshire, CV47 ONA
2113 |Argonaut Berwlck Strest £33,331.00{Unit 13, Nubwood Way, Westwood Business Park, Southampton, S040 357

2105 |Atidins Met Police £90.00] Euston Tower, 286 Euston Road, Kings Cross, London, NW1 3AD
7072 |Avonhill Timber {Matheran House £9,319.00]C/0 Hastings & Co, 82 Mitchell Street, Glasgow, G 3NA
2009 [BAK Cladding Egerton Street £5,532.00{ Hill Quays, 14 noaamﬁn_m._ Street, Manchester, M15 4P2

1916 |Balfour Baatty _m_._n_jms £372,631.00| 2200 Centuary Way, Thrope mm:» Leeds, LS15 828

12457 |Balour Beatty tPortbello H.5. £7,220.00{Scottish & Southen Ltd, Edinburgh Road, m_i:uz:. Shotts, ML7 5TD

12260 |Belfour Beatty 15t Patrick's Primary School £632.004{5cottish & Southen Ltd, Edinburgh Road, mv.._zuz: Shotts, ML7 5TD

12358 |Balfour Beatty Neo Natal £7,767,0015cottish & Southen Ltd, fdinburgh Road, mmm._...m.._.m_r shotts, MLY 5TD

12392 |Balfour Beatty Calderhead School £5,551.00|Scottish & Southen Ltd, £dinburgh Road, Springhiit, Shotts, MLZ 5TD

12410 [Balfour Beatty George Square £1,394.00|Scottish B Southen Ltd, Edinburgh Road, Springhill, Shotts, ML7 5TD

12414 |Balfour Beatty Sir William Buncan Building £4,163.00]5cottish & Scuthen Ltd, Edinburgh Road, Springhill, Shetts, ML7 STD

12436 [Balfour Beatty Con Holyrood £1,951.00|Scottish & Southen Ltd, Edinburgh Road, Springhill, Shotts, ML7 STD

12395 |Bam Construction Asda £355.00[Kelvin House, Business Park, Buchanan Gate, Stepps, Glasgow, G33 6FB

12472 |Bam Construction Clydebank Lelsure £6,378.00]Kelvin House, Business Park, Buchanan Gate, Stepps, Glasgow, G33 6FB

2109 | Beneficiel Contracts 5t. Annes Court £73,072.00| Pentre Kendrick Farm, Weston Rhyn Farm, Strogshire, SY10 7LA

1761  |Bennett Architectural Alurinium Trinity East £30,173.00| Rosevale Business Park, Rosevale Rd, Newcaste, Staffordsnire, 515 7UE
7317 [Border Construction 5t Johns Hospital £9,465.00 s Mill, Mill Road, Eariston, TD4 6DG

1895 |Bouygues UK Ltd Hallsville Quarter £4,456.00|4 Slivertown Way, London, E16 1ED

2059 [Bouygues UK Ltd Greenwich Millenium £2,179.00| 7th Floor, 6 Mitre Passage, Greenwich Peninsuaia, London, SE10 OER
12451 [Bowmer B Kirkland Sports Centre St. Andrews £9,043.00| Pioneer House, Office, Eurccentral, Motherwetl, ML1 4UF

7259 |Bowmer & Kirkland Ltd Hamikton Bus Statfon £505.00|High Edge Court, Heage, Belper, Derbyshire, DESS 25W

1778 |BR Hodgeson Ltd Bethnal Green £17,860.00] Abillty House, 121 Brooker Road, Watham Abbey, Essex, ENS 13H
2103 | Brims Construction Student College £57,415.00[3 AUSTIN Boulevard, Quay West Business Park, Sunderland, SRS 2AL
2011_ | Broakfleld RHSC £936.00] Litte France Crescent, Edinburgh, EH16 413

12378 |Brookiield Muitiplex Const Eurape NSGH Labs H}NE 29/ 31 Lister Road, Hilli ow, G52 4BH

2039 |Carillon New Bafley E650.00t The Malthouse, Elevator Road, Manchester, M17 1BR

2100 [Carillon New Balley £23,720.00{ The Malthouse, Elevator Road, Manchester, M17 LBR _
2055 }CB Richard Ellls Argyle House £0.00]Sulte 3G, International House, Stanley Boulevard, Blantyre, G72 0BN
7188 [CBC {Rossiyn Chapel nomm.oa_.:a Whitefield Road, Glasgow, G5 250

7238 lCBC Arnolg Clark £1,173.00]119 Whitefield Road, Glasgow, G51 250

7241 |CBC Scotstaun Community £100.001119 Whitafield Road, Glasgow, G51 25D

7286 {CBC Glasgow Business Park E300.00}119 Whitefield Road, Glasgow, G51 250

2094 JCCG Hume Rd -£56.0081 Cambusiang Road, Cambuslang Investment Park, Glasgow, G32 BNB
12423 tCentral Building Nazareth House £72,591.00}Central House, 119 Whitefield Road, Glasgow, G51 25D

12449 |Central Building Linkthgow £24,137.00iCentral House, 113 Whitefield Road, Glasgow, GOt 250

12462 [Central Buflding ASN School Linwood £63,429.00]Central House, 119 Whitefleld Road, Glasgow, G51 250

2092 |Century Facades Mapleton Crescent £2,472.00¢ Ellion House, & Alexandra Road, Tonbridge, Kent, TNS 2AA

1650 _{Charles Henshaw & Sons Ltd Project Eegance £9,293.00( Russell road, Edinburgh, EH11 2LS

1743 {Charles Henshaw & Sons Ltd Trinity Square £5,584.00} Russell road, Edinburgh, EH11 215

7163 {Clark Contracts Laser Lab E815.00[23 McFariane Street, Paisley, PA3 1RT

7172 [Clark Contracts Sports Scotland £1,941.00§23 McFarlane Street, Palsley, PA3 1RT

7183  |Ciark Contracts SME HUp £3,457.00]23 McFarlane Street, Paisley, FA3 1RT

7228 jClark Contracts BAE Systems £2,584, Sﬁnu McFarlane Street, Palsley, PA3 1RT

7229  |Clark Contracts Thistle Vet Centre £630.00]23 NcF ariane Sireet, Paisley, PA3 1RT

28 1 UF



7240

Clark Contracts

Kilwinning Fire Station

£782.00

23 McFartane Street, Paisley, PA3 1RT

7246 |Clark Contracts Wutray Owen Centre £54.00/23 McFartane Street, Paksley, PA3 1RT
7279 [Clark Contracts East Kilbride Police Office E541.00] 23 McFariane Street, Paisley, PA3 1RT
7308 IClark Contracts Arrol Place £1,095.00|23 McFariane Street, Paisley, PA3 1RT
7313 {Clark Contracts Glasgow University £182.00[23 McFariane Street, Patsley, PA3 1RT
12387 {Clark Contracts Ltd tBurgh Business £/,341.00] 23 McFariane m,q!ann Paisley, PAT TRT
12420_{Clark Contracts Ltd St Andrew student 540720 23 NFartane Sireet, Patley, PAT TRT
12450 {Clark Contracts Ltd New Build Day Care aranie | FI52.00[23 Mcranane Gireet, PRisiey, PAY 1RT
1056 cruden an :w_w....m:oamm chilview X
7275 {DH Allan Newmains X
7311 {D H Allan Strathclyde Untversity £7,999.00 zms. >En_.u.ﬁ= :ocun. 2 Dove s_wﬂ_ m...ﬁ»_ﬁin Business vu:.. mu:.q.z_r Glasgow, Mt4 3FB
7315 |D H Allan Boots Crow Road £2,673.00[New Alderston House, 3 Dove Wynd, Strathclyde Business Park, Bellshill, Glasgow, Mi4 3FB
7322 D H Mlan Dental Hospital £420.00: New Alderston House, 3 Dove Wynd, Strathclyde Busitess Park, Bellshill, Glasgow, ML4 378
12276 |Dawn Construction Staniey Primary School £5,926.00|Eldo House, Monkton Rond, Preswick, Ayreshire, KA9 9PB
7162 |Derek Clark Derek Clark £25(.00]2 Clements Green Lane, South Woodham Ferrers, Cheimsford, United Kingdom, CM3 5JR
12440 |Dimension Glensagles Activities £2,687.00[1430 Artington Business Park, Theale, Reading, RG7 454
2056 | Durkan LIg Holtwhites Hill £0.00|4 Eistree Gate, Elstree Way, Borehamwood, Hertfordshire, WO6 LD
7131 | East Yorkshire Quebec Way £9,301,00| Wiltshire Rd, Dalrycoats ind Estate, Kingston Upon Hill, East Yorkshire, HU4 6QQ
2137 |[Eimwood Dundee Science £2,539.00[ 25 Eagle Street, Craighall Business Park, Glasgow, G4 9XA
12471 |ESH Broxburn £16,153.00]Bowburn North Industrial Estate, Bowan, Durham, OH6 5PF
7312 |FES Strathallen £50.00|Pimhatl Business Park, Forth Houss, Stirling, FR7 BHW
12339 _[Fleming Bullders Garscube Road £1,178. S_Nu Auchinloch Road, Lenzie, Kirkintilloch, Glasgow, G66 um_.
12405 [Fleming Builders Cowal Hospital £4,484.00123 Auchinioch Road, Lenzie, Kirkintitloch, m_n“h.o!_ G66 mm._.
12469 }Fleming Bullders Inverkip Community £471.00{23 Auchinloch Road, Lenzie, Kirkintilloch, Glasgow, G&6 5ET
7175 |Fleming Buidings Ltd St Pauls Church £216.00{23 Auchinloch Road, Lenzie, Kiriintilloch, Glasgow, G66 SEY
7217 iFleming Bulidings Ltd Weiso £1,300.00{23 Auchinioch Road, LenZie, Kirkintilioch, Glasgow, G&6 SET
7244 _[Fleming Bulldings Ltd Adult Training Centre £644,00123 Auchinloch Road, Lenzie, Kirkintilloch, Glasgow, G66 SET
7i6d  [Fleming Buildings Ltd Shettleston Parish Church £923.00123 Auchinloch Road, Lenzie, xin:z:onz Glasgow, G&6 SET
12306 }G & J Seddon Ltd _WNESHE Care Home £2,430.00] Fold, Plodder Lane, Farnworth, Bolton, BL4 OHK
2044 }Galliford Try Hacton m_au...oo_ﬁm Ca mc.:.? Green, Luton, Bedfordshire, LU1 3LU
2045 | Gallfard Try Sutton né.ﬁ 726 n%mg_z Green, Luton, Bedfordshire, LU1 LU
12453 |Galitord Try Inverness Royal Academy £2,712.00]51 Melviite Street, Edinburgh, EH3 THL
2106 |GDS Petticoat Tower £1.00{Unit 34, Newhaven Enterprise Gentre, Denton Island, East SUsSexX, BNG 9BA
2108 |Geoffrey Osborne LTD Solum Regeneration £142,394.00| Fonteyn House, 47-49 London Road, Relgate, Surrey, RHZ 9PY
12385 |Graham Construction Student Accommodation B.annl.m.h 1 Seawcod Place, Centurion, Business Park, Glasgow, G41 THH
12411 |Graham Construction Port Glasgow Joint Campus £192,335.00|1 Seawood Place, Centurion, Business Park, Glasgow, G41 1HH
2091 |H H Smith Chorley Youth Zone £5,956.00] Whitefleld, Manchester, M45 7AY
12417 |Heron Bros Lid Ayr Hospltal £18,268.00| Duchess Place, Rutherglen, Glasgow, G73 1DR

2111_|Higgins Construction Wornington Green £0.00]1 Langstan Read, Loughton, Essex, 1G10 3SD

2121 |Hochtlef (UK} Construction Ltd Tottenham Hale Station £19,465.00| Whitehill House, Wirdmitihill Business Park, Whitehill Way, Swindon, Wiltshire, SN5 6PE
7088 Howarth Homes Uxbridge High Street £4,198.00[ 54 Oxford Road, Uxbridge, Middlesex, HP1Z 31D

7257 G Ltd Offices £2,482.00] 540-550 Lawenoor Street, Glasgow, G5 DUA

1365 Jinflt Ltd Brick Lane £61,500,00| Unit B1, Seganworth, Business Park, Seganworth Rd, Fareham, P15 SRQ
7354 _[15G Delolttes 110 Queen Street £386,00[ Aldgate House, 33 AlOgate High Street, London, EC3N 1AG

12476 |10 Standard Life £74, 301 60| Aldgate House, 33 Aldgate High Street, London, EC3N 1AG

1944_[156 Farringdon £628.00 Aldgate House, 33 Aldgate High Street, London, ECIN 1AG

1758 |I5G Jackson Lid Firs Farm School £4,933.00[ Jackson House, 86 Sandyhill Road, Ipswich, P3 ONA

729%  |15G Ltd St Andrews Hotel £200.00| First Floor, 1 Buchanan Gate, Stepps, Glasgow, G33 6FB

7354 [ISG Ltd 0Old Course £126.00]First Floor, 1 Buchanan Gate, Stepps, Glasgow, G33 6FB

1954 [I5G Regions Ltd Petrac £4,244.00| Parklands, Hambrook Lane, Stoke Gifford, Bristol, BS34 8QU

2123 1. Tumer Reaseheath College £3,930.00] Preston Road, Grimsarge, Preston, PR2 55D

1945 {Jerram Falkus Latymer Schoot £10,202.00| 226 Beauchamps Drive, Wickford, Essex, S511 BNF

12425 §JF Finnegan Ltd Mercure Hotel £81,719.00]199 Ecclessall Road, Sheffield, 511 8HW

2099 }JSP 106 Lewes Road £4,637.00] Robert Denholm Rd, Bietcingley Road, Nutfield, Surrey, RH1 4HW

095 {Keepmoat Tustin Estate £22,751.00 The Waterfront,Lakeside Boulevard, Doncaster, DM4 SPL

5133 |Kier St, Fagan's £315.00] Buchanan Business Park, cumbernauid Road, G33 6HZ

2% 1 1 F



12479 |Kler Scotland East Ayrshire Learning £54,599.00] Buchanan Business Park, CumbernaLid Road, G , G33 6HZ

1995  |Kingsbury Construction Pears Road -£340.00] 61 Caversham road, Kentlsh Town, London, NW5 2DH

3060 [RNG Building Services Durley House £2,759.00| Banner Court, Hull, HU4 70X

5063  |KMS Building Services _.»oun__. £950.00] Banner Cotrt, Hull, HU4 7DX

1961 |Laing ORourke Farnham Rd Hospital £1,900.00] Bridge Place, Anchor Boulevard, Darford, Kent, DA2 65N

7293 |Laing O'Rourke Vinyt Remedisis £65.00]21 Woodhalt, Motherwell, MLY 4YT

7358 |Laing O'Rourke FVAH £13.00]21 Woodhall, Motherwell, ML1 4YT

12352 |Laing O'Rourke FC Acute Hospltal £40,000.00|21 Woodhali, Motherwell, MLY 4YT

12364 |Laing O'Rourks FYAH ABC £2,557.00]21 Woodhall, Motherwelt, ML1 4YT

12369 |Laing O'Rourke FVAH D & E Blacks £1,473.00121 Woadhalf, Motherwell, ML1 4T

12370 |Laing O'Rourke FVAH 4 & M Blocks £2,803.00]21 Woodhall, Matherweif, ML1 4T

12371 Laing DRourke FYAH P & Q Blocks £107,495.00]21 Woodhall, Motherwell, ML1 YT

2115 [Lakesmere University of Strathclyde £49,702.00{ 3-7 Shofts Street, Gueenslle Ind Estate, Glasgow, G33 4B

1858 |Leadbitter Construction Ltd Barry Exira Care £3,782,0011 Ash Tree Court, Woodsy Close, Cardiff, CF23 BRW

12258 |Mansell | Lochgiiphead Joint Campus £8,762.00]7 Maxim Office Park, Parklands Avenue, Furocentral, Motherwell, MLT 4WQ

12394 |[Mansell Reatson Hospital £25,284.0017 Maxim Office Park, Parklands svenue, Eurccentral, Motherwell, MLT 4WQ

7202 [Manseil Maintenance Ltd Heathfield £2,721.00|Tower Bridge House, St Katharines Way, London, E1W 10D

7245 [Mansell Maintenance Ltd Greenock C5C £81.00]Tower Bridge House, St Katharines Way, London, E1W 10D

12481 |Marshall Construction ewton Mearns Care Home £4,735.00| The Whins, Allca, FK10 3TA

7099 |maxi Construction Broxburn FC £7,196.00| Firth Roed, Houstoun industrial Estate, Livingston, EH54 5DG

7112 [Maxt Construction |SL Lifestyles £3,507.00|Firth Road, Houstoun industrial Estate, Livingston, EHS4 5DG

7123 |Maxl Construction Kirkliston Primary Schoal E£577.00|Firth Road, Houstoun industrial Estate, Livingston, EH54 5DG

2068 |Mayfleld 551 Old Kent Road £14,766.00| 177 Shaftesbury Avenue, Londan, WC2ZH 8IR

2102 |McAleer & Rushe Hilton, Bath Road £43,111.00]17-19 Dungannon Road, Cookston, Nothern Ireland, WA15 8EX
12463 [McLaughiin & Harvey Irvine Lelsure Centre £9,401.00|Heathfleld House, Strathclyde Business Park, Phoenix Crescent, Bellshill, ML4 3NG
12475 |McLaughlin & Harvey 122 Waterioo St £60,209.00| Heathfield House, Strathclyde Business Park, Phoenlx Crescent, Bellshill, ML4 ING
7113 |Mctaughlin Construction Statton Building £2,467.00]13 Altsa Road, irvine, KA12 BLR

7121 |Mdaughlin Construction Jack Millar Bultding £3,061.00(13 Akisa Road, irvine, KA12 BLR

218 |McMullen Central Square £270.00/66 Lurgan Road, Molra, Co Armagh, BT67 CLX

12432 |McTaggart Witch Road £287.00]Sinclair Bullding, 18-20 Engle Street, Glasgow, G4 9XA

7307 _|McTaggart Construction Ferry Road £409,00|Caroline Street, Glasgow, G31 SLW

7366 _t_n._.uﬁm; Construetion Robertland Square £288.00|Carcline Street, Glasgow, G311 5LwW

1596 |Mero-Schmidlin (UK) Plc Eastern Goods Yard £79,365.00]459 London Road, Camberley, Surrey, GU15 3JA

2117 _iMidas Binflelds £7,460,00[Vanbrugh House, Grange Road, Hedge End, Southampton, Hempshire, S030 2AF
12397 {Mitler Construction Dreghomn £1,287.00(281 Springtill Parkway, Glasgow Business Park, Bailtieston, Glasgow, G49 6GA

1552 jMitler Construction (UK) Ltd SCRiM £41,837.00| Miller House, 2 Lochside view, EGinburgh Park, Edinburgh, EH1i2 $DH
7357  imiller Construction Ltd ‘Woodside Health Centre £28,275.00{281 Springhill Parkway, Glasgow Bissiness Park, Baillieston, Glasgow, G69 6GA
2112 IMIZ Beddington EFW £1.00[Pavilllon 3, Buchanan Bus Park, Cumbernauld Road, Stepps, Glasgow, G33 6HZ
7056 |Module AR Elland Rd Park & Ride £1,000.00[ Riverside Ind Estate, Gibson Lane South, Melton, East Riding OF Yorkshire, HU14 3HL
12375 {Morgan Sindall Cathedral Primary Schoal £7,852.00}1 Telford Avenue, _.nm}:n_._.. MLS ZUN

12388 iMorgan Sindal Mitton PS £1,700.00§1 Telford Averue, Larkhall, ML9 ZUN

12350 {Morgan m:%_. Chryston High School nmluo.oo 1 Tetford Avenue, Larkhall, ML9 ZUN

12408 {Morgan Sindall Carstairs Viilage £1,389.00[1 Telford Avenue, Larkhall, L9 2UN

12413 {Morgan Sindall Castle Park £4,165.00i1 Telford Averuie, Larkhall, L9 2UN

12422 |Morgan Sindatl Woodside Primary School £22,976.00H1 Telford Avenue, Larkhatl, ML9 ZUN

12458 |Morgan Sindall Lennoxtown Community Hub £18,317.00§1 Telford Averue, Larkhail, MLS 2UN

12460 |Morgan Sindall Udston First Steps Unlversity £992.00f1 Taiford Avenue, Larkhatl, ML 2UN

7097  |Morgan Sindatl Robert Smilte Primary School £6,795.00}1 Telford Avenue, Larkhatl, ML9 ZUN

7234 |Morgan Sindall Cathedrat Primary £450.00)1 Teiford Avenue, Larkhall, ML9 2UN

7320 |Morgan Sindatl 'Woodbands Primary £161.00)1 Telford Avenue, Larkhall, MLO 2UN

7326 [Morgan Sindail Cathedral Primary £192,00]1 Telford Avenue, Larkhall, MLY ZUN

7359 |Morgan Sindatl Chryston H.5. £7,627.00]1 Telford Avenue, Larkhall, MLO 2UN

1849 |Morgan Sindall Pic Rail Operative Centre £14,812.00| 6th Floor, 2 Anchorage Quay, Salfords Quay, Manchester, M50 STW
12441 |Morrison Construction Alford Community Campus £33,733.00{Grange House/Westmains Industrial Estate, Grangemouth, FK3 BYE

12066 |Mowiem Falkirk Comm Stadium E£5,941.00]25 Maddox Street, Mayfair, London, W1S 20N

2122 |MPH Caernarfon Station £1.00]Queens Lane, Bromiiekd House, Bromiieid Ind Estate, Mold, FIRtSHIre, GH7 IXB

2%t 1 £ .



1t

12403 |Muir Construction Ltd Bearsden Nursing Home £2,596.00]Muir House, Uintt 1, Inverkeithing, KY11 1HY

2138 |Mavigation Blackwall Reach £0.00|No 1, The Matchyns, London Road, Rivenhall End, Wiithan, Essex, CMB 3HL
1920 |Neilcott Construction Ltd Hoe Bridge £3,439.00| 1st Flsor, Trident House, 38-44 Victoria Road, Farhborough, Hampshire, GU14 9PG
5122 |Oakmont Construction Festival Park £14,237.00| 26 Stort Miil, River Way, Harlow, CM20 25N

12443 |Ogilvie Construction Ltd College Lands £4,358.00]0gilvie House, 200 Glasgow Road, Strling, FK7 BES

12473 |Ogilvie Construction Ltd Kelvinhaugh Street £39,255.00{Qgltvie House, 200 Glasgow Road, Stirling, FK7 BES

12474 |Ogilvie Construction Ltd Causewayside Student £21,724.00{Ogltvie House, 200 Glasgow Road, Stirling, FK7 BES

7082 |Ogilvie Homes Hill Street £2,394.00| Oglivie House, 200 Glasgow Road, Stirting, FK7 BES

12468 |O'Hare & McGovern Borgughmulr H.5. £34,334.00]Carnbane House, Shepherds Way, Carnbane [ndustrial Estate, Newry, 8T35 6EE

5145 |P.). Carey QOracle Riverside £1,964.00| 21 Shalrps Business Park, Houstoun Road, Livingston,EH54 5FD

1671 |Pexhurst Services Ltd Hertfordshire University 17,618.00| 1 Travellers Close, Wellnam Green, Herdordshire, ALY 7JL

1731 |Prater Ltd Tesco, Woolwich £4,574.00 Perrywood Business Park, HONeycrook Lane, Salord, Surrey, RH1 53¢
1901 |Priory Gate 7-11 Longmooie Street £1,409.00| Cariton House, 42-44 West Street, Dunstable, Beds, LUE 1TA

7131 |Project Management ‘Watermfll Hotet £38%9.00]1 Lister Place, Glasgow, G52 4HZ

7120 {Project Management & Const Hornal Road £62.00]1 Lister Place, Glasgow, G52 4HZ

1771 |Rapide Construction & Design Ltd Albert Road £3,824.00{ 18 Birikdale Gardens, Watford, Herts, WD1S 7AW

2136 |RCT 14 Brett Rd £7,395.00] 105 Station Road, Chingtord, London, E4 78U

707G |Redpath Construction Atlantic Quay £133.00{4 Splersbridge Way, Spiershridge Business Park, Glasgow, G46 BNG

7210 |Redpath Construction Dollar Academy £199,00]4 Spiersbridge Way, Spiersbridge Business Park, Glasgow, G46 8NG

7213  |Redpath Construction Hutchesons' Grammar £756.00(4 Splersbridge Way, Spiersbridge Busitess Park, Glasgow, G4b BNG

7314  |Redpath Construction Leith Watk £1,025.00(4 _Mmmﬂw:nmmim , wu_mﬁvﬂmnm Business Park, Giasgow, G46 8NG

1440 |Regents Contracting Gillender Street £9,375.00|Elms House, Elms Ind Estate, Harold Wood, Rumford, Essex, RM3 0JU

1665 |Richmand Ciadding Huddersfieid College £14,072.00| Richmond House, 687 Manchester Road, Manchester, M34 2NG

2061 |Robert Woodhead Flaxengate £0.00| Edwinstowe House, Edwinstowe, Mansfiald, Nottinghamshire, NG21 SPR
7332 jRobertson Construction Asda Fraserburgh £207.00|Robertson House, The Castle Business Park, Stiriing, FK? 4TZ

12435 jRobertson Construction tid Lochaber H.5. £48,357.00|Robertson House, The Castie Business Park, m.u..:ﬂ. FX$ 472

12481 |Robertson Construction Lid Roxburgh Place £33,397.00| Robertson House, The Castle Business Park, Stirling, FX9 472

12311 |Rok Dobbies Garden Centre £3,579.00(Kirkella House, 18 Yal Plaisant Street, Heiler, Jersay, JE2 4TA

2062 [Scott Osborn 15 Crinan Street £1,500.00(Unit 28, Mi1 Business Link, Parsonage Lane, Stansted, Essex, CM24 BTY
12445 |Sir R. McAlpine Courler Bullding £22,487.0011 1 Elmbank Straet Lane, Glasgow, G2 4PN

2129 |Skanska Network Rall Manchester £8,765.00F Northern Hub Alllance, Project Cffice, Water Street, Manchester, M3 4BF
12323 {Skanska Cleaners Cupboard £1,005.00]1 Renshaw Place, Holytown, Motherwell, ML1 4UF

2139 {Solidoak 25 Downham Road £4,896.00]Unlt C2, Spectrum Business Park, Anthonys Way, Rochester, Kent, NE2 4NP
2001 {Sond 472 Hackney Rd £12,920.00| 361 Rorar Road, London, Eb BOR

1410 {Stoneguard Wilton Piaza £9,666.00| St Martins House, The Runway, Middlesex, HA4 65G

7161 |[Taylor & Freser Lid Golden Jubilee £826.00]117 Abercom Steet, Paisley, PA3 4DH

7035  |The Austin Company Organon Laboratoties £50.00{Cardinal Paint, Park Road, Rick orth, WD3 1RE

12439 |Thomas Johnstone Ltd Roval College E.mS.EM_nnaEn Averme, Inchinnan, Renfrew, PA4 9RU

2126 |Thomas Sinden 1CoSS Wing D £0.00{ 137-145 Church Road, Harold Wood, Romford, RM3 OSH

2093 |TSL Lidl RDC £10,450.00{ 100 Inchinnan Road, Palsley, PA3 2RE

12275 |Tulloch Carluke High School £2,572.00]Stoneyfield House, Stonevfield Business Park, Inverness IVZ 7PA

21127 |Vertec Veterans Aid £6,568.00]Unit 3B, Woodway Farm Ind Estate, Bichester Road, Buckinhamshire, HP18 9EP
1991 |Vinci Derwent Centre E“E.D.A Haymiils Road, Station Road East, Stowmarket, 5

7002 |W.H Kirkwood Greenock Mundcipal E564.00427 Lyle Street, Greenock, PA15 40F

7178  |Watkin Jones College Lands £381.00]Liandygal Industrial Estate, Bangor, Gwyhedd, LL57 4YH

12373 |Watkin Jones Student Accommadation £4,060.00| Llandygai Industriat Estate, Bangor, Gwynedd, LL57 4YH

7364 {Westcrowns Quay House £3,560.00|Quay House, Quay Road, Rutherglen, Glasgow, G723 iLD

1236 {Westcrowns Ltd Quay House £2,542.00|Quay House, Quay Road, Rutherglen, Glasgow, G73 ILD

2107 {Westfield Westfleid £305,875.00| Westfield Project Office, Woadiane, London, W12 7BF

7233  |Westwater (Scotland) Ltd Spiers Whar! £150.00]4d Auchingramont Roed, Hamilton, Lanarkshire, ML3 6JT

1977  |Whartan Construction Ltd {Barnard Castle School £156.00| Kellow Road, Yarm Road Business Park, Darlington, Co Durham, DL1 4YA
1240  {Wlilmott Dixan Hereford Learning Centre £13,791.00| Endeavour House, 1 Lyonsdale Road, New Barnet, Hertfordshire, ENS 1HR
184t (Willmott Dixon Housing Ltd Millenfum Village

nANa.S_m:amm<oc1 House, 1 Lyonsdale Road, New Barnet, Herdorashire, END 1HR



RETENTEHON BALANCES

Customer

A B L KING BUILDERS LTD

AGL KING [BUILDERS} LTD
ADDISON DESIGN SYSTEMS
ADDISON DESIGN SYSTEMS
APENSTAR DEVELOPMENTS L.TD
ALUMET SYSTEMS {U.X.) LTD
ARDMORE CONSTRUCTION
ARDMORE CONSTRUCTION
ASHFORD CONSTRUCTION LTD
ASHLEIGH (SCOTLAND] LTD
ASKAM CONSTRUCTION

BALFOUR BEATTY

BALFOUR BEATTY CON

BALFOUR BEATTY CON

BALFOUR BEATTY CONSTRUCTION
BALFOUR BEATTY CONSTRUCTION LTD
BALFOUR BEATTY CONSTRUCTION L7D
BAM CONSTRUCTION

BAM CONSTRUCTION [TD

BAM CONSTRUCTION LTD

BARDSLEY CONSTRUCTION LTD
BARIS FACADES & LININGS LTD
BARNES CONSTRUCTION
BARWICK CONSTRUCTION
BLENHEIM HOUSE CON LTD
BLUESTONE

BODULL CONTRUCTION
BORDER CONSTRUCTION
BOUYGUES (U.K.) LTD
BOUYGLES UK LTD

BOWMER E KIRKLAND LTD
BR HODGESON LTD
BRITANNIA CONSTRUCTION LTD
BROOKFIELD MULTIPLEX LTD
BUGLER DEVELOPMENTS LTD
C.D.L CONSTRUCTION
€.TacC.F

C.TeC.F

CARILLION BUILDING LTD
€ac

CCG SCUTLAND LTD

G SCOTLAND LTD
CENTRAL BUILDANG
CENTRAL BUILDING

CHARD CONSTRUCTION LTD
CHARD CONSTRUCTION LTD
CLARK CONTRACTS

CLARK CONTRACTS

CLARK CONTRACTS

CLARK CONTRACTS LTD
CLARK CONTRACTS LTD
CLARK CONTRACTS LTD
CLARK CONTRACTS LTD
CLARK CONTRACTS LT
CLARK CONTRACTS LTD
CLARK CONTRACTS LTD
CLARK COMTRACTS LTD
COMPASS GLASS LTD
CONTRAKT LTD

co-0P

COVERITE |LTD

114120
1761
050

cook
1001

Contract

WALLACE HIGH SCHOOL

NEW WALLACE HIGH SCHOOL
LAKEEAND LTD

LAKELAND

NEY ENGLAND QUARTER BLOCK D3
MARLADROUGH WALK

98A BOUNDARY RO
CHARTERHOUSE BLOCK F
GALILEQ PROJECT

SOUTH ST

CORONATION ST

EDINBURGH ROYAL

HOLYROOD STUDENT ACCOMMODATION
PORTOBELLO HIGH SCHOOL
LETTLE FRANCE

SHEFFIELD HALLAM UNIVERSITY
EDINBURGH GATEWAY
CLYDEBANK LEYSURE CENTRE
RETLEY SCHOOI

CLYDEBANK LEISURE CENTRE.

WAKEFIELD COLLEGE ASIC
FULLWOOD ACADEMY

CHRISTS COLLEGE POATHOUSE
MEADOWFIELD SCHOOL

57 BROADWICK §T

CENTRE FOR NANDSCIENCE B TECHN
‘THE POYNT BUILDING

ST JOHNS HOSPITAL
GREENWICH MLLENEIM VILLAGE
UNIVERSITY OF BATH

SPORTS CENTRE, 5T ANDREWS
BETHNAL GREEN RD

LLANELL} LEISURE QUARTER
ROYAL HOSPITAL FOR SICK CHILDREN
SOUTHAMPTON WAY

LAKESIDE

FITNESS CENTRE, KILWINNING
MILE 273 NEW LANARK

NEW BAILEY - PLOT AS

HORTH CFVIC CENTRE

TORONTO PRIMARY SCHOGL
HUME RD

RAZARETH HOUSE

ASN SCHOOL LINWCOD
WESTLEA CARE HOME

WESTLEA CARE HOME
MOTHERWELL CC

1D WETHERSPOON

BLDG 1224

ERSKINE SWIMMING FOOL
MANSEWOOD COURT, WHI TBURN
PLATA TOWER

ROYAL COLLEGE OF PHYSICIANS B
LEITH RD EDINBURGH

YORRHILL HOSPITAL

ADAM SMITH BUILDING
GLENIFFER HIGH SCHOOL
BARBICAN CINEMA DEVELCPMENT
20 FARRINGDON RD

COoP

OLDHAM LIBRARY

Division Per Job Mo Retn Balance
Hamdlac 11,025.4%

Reglit 85,02
Reglit 561,17
Regiit 295.10
Reglit 2,935.00
Regtit 2,541.93
Regtit B72.50
Reglit 479.01
Reglit 2.9
Reglit 9161
Reglit 125.00
Hamdec 581.52
Hamndec 12,068.58
Harndec 7,511.67
Smalt Warks 55.97
Reglit 18,162.99
Reglit 2,887.13
Harndec 2,655.00
Regilt a73.81
Reglit 2,020.67
Lumaglass 755.98
Replit ey
Replit 8.9
Reglit 3,561.33
Reglit 496.25
Harndes 39.00
Reghit 1,128.75
Small Works 1,993.52
Reghit 4,149.93
Reglit &,273,94
Harndec 686,25
Regtit 2,969.37
Regtit 7,375.92
Reghit 938.11
Reglit TLT?
Regtit 27043
Harndat 356.50
Harmndec 141,86
Reglit £06,38
Small Works £23
Heglit 1,834.53
Reglit 3.0
Harndec 2,575.07
Hamndec 12,115.41
Harmndec 484,30
Harndec 1.8
Titemastets 338.92
Titemastets 1,762.98
Tilemasters 45.15
Smail Werks 139.76
Hamdec 112.534
Hamdec 147.36
Harndec 86,93
Harndec Bo.88
Harndec 11,48
Smalt Works (01d) .15
Small Works (Gd) 124.54
Reglit 1,541.21
Reglit 504,54
Reglit 65.23

Reglit 1,632.20

New Sussex House Fishersgale Terrace, Portslade, Brightan, BN41 1PH
Senator House, Bobrne end, Southam, Warwickshire, CVAT ONA
& Wharf Studios, 28 Whart Road, London, England, N1 7GR
& Wherf Studios, 28 Whar! Road, London, Engiend, N1 7GR
12 Manvers Rd Marvers Road, Easthourne, England, BN2D 8H)
Welghtmans (scotiand} Lip, 144 West Georye Street, Glasgow, Scotland, G2 ZHG
ERNST & YOUNG LLF, 100 Barbirolll Square, Manchester, Manchester, M2 3EY
2100 Centumry Way, Thrope Park, Lesds, L515 828
Scottish & Southen Ltd, Edinburgh Road, Springhilt, Shotts, ML7 5TD
Scottish & Southen Lid, Edinburgh Road, Springhill, Shotts, ML? 5TD
Scottish & Southen Ltd, Edinburgh Road, Springhili, Shotts, MLT 5T0
2200 Cemuary Way, Thrope Park, Leeds, LS15 828
2200 Centuary Way, Thrope Park, Lesds, 1515 828
Kefvin Hotise, Business Park, Buchanan Gate, Stepps, Glasgaw, G33 S5FB
Kelvin House, Business Park, Buchanan Gate, Stepps, Glasgow, 533 6FB
Kelvin House, Business Park, Buchanan Gate, Stepps, Glasgow, G33 4FB
C/0 Bargsley Construction Limited, Giobe Square, Globe Lane, Dukinfield, Greatet Manchester, Unlted Kingdom,

Frp Advisory Lip, Asheroft House Ervington Cout, Meridizn Susiness Park, Leicester, LE19 1WL
& Bermuda flomd, Rensomes Ewropark, ipswich, Suftolk Ip3 9ru
1911 Bantams Business Cantre Valley Parade, Bradford, BD& 70Y
The Qld Bank Houe, 11-13 London Street Chertsey, Surrey, KT15 BAP

Plonesr House, Eyrospont Office, Eurocantral, Motherwell, M1 AUF
Ability House, 121 Brooker Road, Watham Atbey, Essex, ENS 144
Yew Treas, Maln Street North, Aberford, West Yorkshire, LS25 344
Little France Crescent, Edinburgh, £H16 474
Bugler House, 1 Norfolk Road, Rickmanswerth, Hertfordshire, Uinited Kingdom, WD3 1JY
3rd Fisor 39-45 Shaftesbury Avenue, London, Wib &L4

1 Camb

ADDRESS

Auchterarder, Perthshive, Scotland, PH3 1PA
Auchterarder, Perthshice, Scotland, PH3 1PA

ADDRESS UNKNOWN
AGDRESS UNKNOWN

SK16 4RG

ADORESS UNKNOWN
ADDRESS LINKNOWN

Rhymers MA{, ML Road, Eariston, TO4 DG
7th Floor, 6 Mitre Passage, Greenwich Peninsuats, Londen, SE10 OER

4 Sitvertown Way, Londan, £16 1ED

ADMINSTRATION
ADMINSTRATION

The Malthouse, Elavator Road, Manchester, M7 18R
119 Whitafield Road, Glasgow, 651 250

Unit 2% Wimbledon Stadiim Susiness Centre, Riverside Road, London, SW17 0BA
81-87 High Strest, Biltericay, Essex, CMIZ JAS

g Road, C I Park, Glasgow, (32 BNB
1 Cambustang Road, Cambusiang Investment Pack, Glaspow, G32 8NB
Centrl House, 119 Whitefleld Road, Glasgow, G51 25D
Central House, 119 Whitefield Road, Gtasgow, G51 150
Kpmg Lip, 191 West George Street, Glasgow, G2 2L)

Kpmg Lip, 181 West George Street, Glasgow, GZ 7LJ

23 McFarlane Street, Paistey, PA1 1RT
23 McFariane Strest, Palsley, PAY 1RT
23 McFarlane Strest, Paisley, PA1 1RT
23 McFartane Strest, Palsley, PAT 1RT
23 McFatlane Strest, Palsiey, PA1 1RT
23 McFatlane Street, Paistey, PA1 1RT
23 McFarlane Street, Paisley, PA1 1RT
23 McFarlane Street, Palsley, PA1 18T
23 McFarlane Strest, Paisley, PAT 1RT
22 McFariane Street, Palsiey, PAT 1RT
23 McFarlane Strest, Palslay, PA1 1RT

ADDRESS UNKNOWN

2nd Figor Gadd House, Arcadia Avenue, London, N3 ZJU

NOTES

CHECK ADDRESS

DISSOLVED

LIQUIDATION

DASSOLVED
ADMINISTRATION
ADMINISTRATION

DissOLVED
DISSOLVED

| F

248-t/:



CRUDEN BUILDERS bl ARDEN HOUSING Small warks 10.50 ADDRESS UNKNOWN
CRUDEN ENTERPRISE & RENEWALS LTD 1956 SANCTUARY HOMES, OCHILVIEW Reglit 927.36 Camiusiang Investment Park, 5 Clydesmill Road, Glasgew, G32 8RE

CRUDEM ENTERPRISE & RENEWALS LTD 2018 BERRYHILL PHASE 1 Ragiit 229.56 Cambuslang Investment Park, 5 Clydesmill Road, Glasgow, G32 8RE

CTRCF LTD 007 GLENCRYAN SCHOOL Small Works 115,38 ADMINSTRATION ADMINISTRATION
CT&CF LTD 41622  VETS SURGERY Harndec 40).00 ADMNSTRATION ADMINISTRATION
CT&CF LTD 41659 st. bridgets school Harndec 25.1% ADMINSTRATION ADMINISTRATION
DK ALLAN nmn BEARSDEN PARISH CHURCH Small Works 169.48 New Alderston House, 3 Dove Wynd, Strathciyde Business Park, Bellshill, Glassow, MLA 3FB LEGALLY RESOLVED
0. H. ALLAN 31 UNIVERSITY OF STRATHCLYDE Small Works 150,59 New Alderstan House, 3 Dove Wynd, Strathciyde Business Park, Bellshill, Glasgow, MLd 3FB LEGALLY RESOLYED
D.H. ALLAN 16 GLASGOW ROYAL INFIRMARY Small Works 58.50 New Alderston House, 3 Dave Wynd, Strathciyde Business Park, Bellshill, Glasgow, M4 3FB LEGALLY RESOLVED
DAVID MCLEAN CONTRACTORS LTD, 1075 STRATFORD LPON AVON COLL Reghit 1,408, 45 MILNER BOARDMAN & PARTMERS, The Gid Bank 187a Athiey Road Hale, Altrincham, Cheshire, WATS 95Q LIGUIDATION
DAWN CON Tis61 EAGLE BUILDING THemasters 300,00 Titanium 1 King's Inch Place, Renfrew, Fa4 SWF LIQUIDATION
DAWN CONSTRUCTION LTD 12150  WESTERN HOUSE, AYR Harndec 878 Titanfum 1 King's Inch Place, Renfrew, PAt SWF LIQUIDATION

DR JONES YEOVL LTD 1943 QUEEN ANN RD Regiit 509.10 Whiow House, Artillery Road, Yeovil, BA22 ERP

DUIRKAN LTD 1927 QUEST HOLUSE Regtit 7,213.28 4 Elstrew Gate, Elstree Way, Borehamwood, Hertfordshine, WD6 100

E. THOMAS CONSTRUCTION 444 TRANSIT WAY, PLYMOUTH Regiit 4,993.30 Midas House, Pynes Hill, Exeter, Devon, £X2 SWS

EG CARTER R COLTD 89t GAINSBOROUGH 5Q Ragift 293.85 Bytyack Housa, Lower Tuffley Lane, Gloucester, GL2 SEE

ELIM CONSTRUCTION LTD eI GREENOCK MUN, BUILDING Harndec 211.84 Etim House ,Quarriers Homes, Bricge Of Weir, Renfrewshire, PAT1 35X DISSOLVED

ELIM CONSTRUCTION LTD 41574 EASTWOOD HOUSE Harndec 52,20 Em House ,Criacriers Homes, Bridge Of Weir, Renfrewshire, PA11 35X DISSCLVED

ELIM CONSTRUCTION LTD 41261 RENFREW HiGH SCHOOL Harndec 1777 EXimy Howse,Quarriers Homas, Bridge Of Weir, Ranfrawshire, PA11 35X DISSOLVED

ELIM CONSTRULTION LTD 41300 UNIT G1 Harndec 34.62 Elim MHouse,Quarriers Homes, Bridge Of Weir, Renfrewshire, PA11 35X DISSOLVED
ELMWOOD {GLASGOW) LTD 41223 BEER CAFE Hamdec 125,00 25 Eagle 5treet, Cralghafl Business Park, Glasgow, G4 9XA LIQLKDATION
ELMWQGD LTD T1653  BEER CAFE Tilemasters 97.63 25 Engle Street, Craighatl Business Park, Glasgow, G4 9XA

ESH BORDER CONSTRUCTION 2471 BROXBURM, CARMODEAN & PEEL PS Harndec 1,695,319 Bowbum North Industriat Estate, Bowan, Durbar, DHS 5pF

ESH PROPERTY SERVICES 2037 YORK CITY COUNCH Reglit 1,035.03 Unit 7 Abibey Business Park, Friday Street, Leicester, LE1 3BW DISSALVED
FARNRISE CONSTRUCTION LTD 1400 SUNNYHILL PRIMARY SCHOOL Regiit 513.04 Grant Thorrton Uk Lip 4 Hardman Square, Spinninglields, Manchester, M3 368 LIQUIDATION
FIRST ENGINEERING LTD 10692 RUTHERGLEN TRAINING Hamndec 361,95 ADDRESS LINKNGWN

FLEMING BUILDERS LTD 42469 INVERNIP COMMUINITY CEMTRE Hamdet 688.25 23 Auchinioch Road, Lenzie, Kirkintfiloch, Glasgow, G66 5EF

FWA COMMERCLAL BUILD 1952 GREENWICH MARKET FNHANCEMENT Reghit 1,058,586 The Old Exchange, 234 Southchurch Road, Southend-On-Sea, Essex, 551 2EG DISSOLVED

G.A. CONSTRUCTION LTD T1475%  MOSS COTTAGES Tiemasters 748.00 4 Ashiey House The Broadway, Famham Commen, Stough, England, 5L2 3PQ CHECK ARDRESS
GALLIFORD TRY CONSTRUCTION (LK) LTD 12453 INVERNESS ROYAL ACADEMY Harndec 7.949.56 51 Mevilte Street, Edinburgh, EH3 7HL

GALLIFORD TRY CONSTRUCTION LTD 1984 FROJECT FITZROY Regiit BAT.27 51 Melvilie Streex, Edinburgh, EH3 7HL

GECFFREY CSBORNE LYD 2108 SOLUM RESENERATION Regiit 720,00 Fonteyn House, 47-49 London Road, Reigate, Surrzy, RH2 9PY

GILLCREST HOMES 55 5T. GEORGE ROAD Regtit 1,356.10 Apha House Laser Quay, Culpeper Close, Medway City Estate, Rochester ME2 4HU CHECK ADDRESS
HAYMILLS w92 GONVILLE & CAIUS COLLEGE Regiit 594.24 14 Red Lion Square, London, WC1R 4QF CHECK ADDRESS
HAYMILLS. 1254 CRANFIELD UNIVERSITY BUILDING 52 Replit 393.10 14 Red Lion Square, Londen, WCTR 4QF CHECK ADDRESS
HBG CONSTRUCTION T1586  MARKS B SPENCERS Themasters 12.00 Kpmg Lip, B Salisbury square, Londan, ECAY 358 DISSOLVED

HBG CONSTRUCTION T1672 17 SOUTH GYLE CRES Tllemasters 1,234.00 Kpmg Lip, & Salisbury Square, London, ECAY 3BB DISSOLVED
HENRY BROTHERS 41495  STIRLING ROYAL INFIRMARY Harndac 502.89 03-114 Moneymore R4, Magherafelt BT45 &HJ CHECK ADDRESS
HEMRY BROTHERS 41551 STIRLING ROYAL DRDER 2 Harndet 112,52 03114 Noneymore Rd, Magherafelt BT45 6HJ CHECK ADDRESS
HERON BROS.LTD 12417 AYR HOSPITAL Herndec 1,481.15 Duchess Flace, Rutherglen, Glasgow, G73 10R

HM RAITT & SONS LTD 2090 BATH ST Reglit 829.33 Olive Bank Road, Musselhurgh, Midicthian, EH21 6RD

HOM CONSTREICTION 624 THE PERFLIME FACTORY Regiit 885.00 GRIFFINS, Tavistock House South Tavistock Square, London, WCIH 9LG DISSQLVED
HOWARTH HOMES PLC 088 UXBRIDGE HIGH ST Reglit 1,040.37 54 Oxford Road, Uxbridge, Middtesex, HP92 3TD

HUNTER B CLARK 47668  SHOPFRONTS DUMBARTON Harndet §9.93 Ci0 2olfa Cooper Cometstone, 107 West Regent Street, Glasgow, G2 2BA D{SSOLVED

IBEX INYERIORS LTD 1726 CRANLEY GOINS Regift 199.25 212 High Road Leyton, Leyton, London, Engiend, E15 28Y

INTERSERYE CONSTRUCTION LTO 1933 SOUTHAMPTON SOLENT UNIVERSITY Reglit 2,051.45 Interseres House, Ruscombe Park Twyford, Reading, Berkshite, RG10 91U

INTERSERVE CONSTRUCTION LTD 2048 YEQVIL MSCP Regiit 822.26 Interserve House, Ruscombe Park Twyford, Reading, Berkshire, RG10 95U

I5G COMSTRUCTION LTD 92454  DELOIYTES, 110 QUEEN ST Hetndec 1,008.31 Aldgate Housa, 33 Aldgate High Street, London, ECIN 1AG

15G CONSTRUCTION LTD 12476  STANGARD LIFE INVESTMENTS Hamdec §,047.52 Aldgate House, 33 Aldgatz High Street, London, ECIN 1AG

iTS INTERIORS 5139 CARHARRT - BREWER 5T Lumaglass 88.14 Its House South Portway Closs, Round Spinney industrial Estate, Morthampion, NN3 SRH

J. DICKIE CONSTRUCTION 41608  LODGE & BURNSIDE TOWER Hardec 376 ADMINSTRATION ADMINISTRATION
J. SMART & CO. PLC 968 NICHOLFIELD PHASE 2 Ragit 13431 28 Crammond Road South, Edinburgh, EH4 5AB

A.F. FINNEGAN LTD 815 HILLSBOROUGH COLLEGE Regtit 1,048.5% Wards Exchange, 199 Ecclesall Road, Shelfleld, 511 8HW

JARYIS NEWMAN LTD 12002  ROYAL INFIRMARY EDINBURGH Harndec 31.64 64 Clifton Street, London, EC2A 4HS

JF FINNEGAN LTD 12425  MERCURE HOTEL Harndec 3,800.16 199 Ecclessall Road, Sheifield, $11 BHW

JOHN LAING PARTNERSHIP 12m CHALKHILL COMBINED FACILITIES Repit 1,331.75 Benson House 33 Wellington Street, Leeds, LS1 40 DISSOLVED
JOHM SISK & SON LTD T1656  ASHFIELD HEALTH CARE Tiemasters 1,067.63 Suite 3 10 Cromac Place, Belfast, The Gasworks Ormeau Road, 8T7 20

JOHN SESK B SONS LTD 602 ASHFIELD HEALTH CARE Reglhit 1,783.82 Suite 3 10 Cromac Place, Belfast, The Gasworks Ormeau Road, 817 200

JOHN TURNER & SON LTD K78 AHK NEW LAE DEVELOPMENT Regtit 6,139.65 2 Preston Road, Grimsargh, Preston, Lancashire, PR2 550

JONES BUILDING GROUP xn9 BORINGDON HALL HOTEL Reglit 358,75 Willow Housa Artillfary Road, Lufton Trading Estate, Yeovil, Somerset, BA22 B8RP

JSP COMSTRUCTION LTD 09 106 LEWES RD Replit 991.530 Robert Denhotm Rd, Metcingley Road, Rutfield, Surrey, RHI 4HW

KEEPMOAT 1855 4 SQUARES Regtit 515178 The , Lakeslde Boulevard, i y South ) ON4 5PL

KIER CONSTRUCTION 5433 5T FAGANS Lumagiass 1,435.07 Buchanan Business Park, Cumbernauld Road, G313 6HZ

KIER EASTERMN 1951 SEVEN KNGS PRUMRY SCHOOL Regilt 1,308.57 Buchanan Business Park, Cumbernauld Road, Glasgow, G33 6HZ

KIER SCOTLAND 12479 E£AST AYRSHIRE LEARRING CAMPLS Harndec 6,145.22 Buchanmn Businass Park, Cumbernauld Road, Glasgow, G33 6HZ

28111 F



KIND & CO (BUILDERS) LTD
KiND & CO (BUILDERS) LTD
KINGERLEE

LAING O'ROURKE

LAING OROURKE

LAING O'ROURKE
LAKEHOUSE CONTRACTS
LAKESMERE LT3
LANCSVILLE CONSTRUCTION
LANCSVILLE CONSTRUCTION
LANCSVILLE CONSTRUCTION
LEQNARD FIELD GROUP PLC
LLEWELLYN ROX BUILDING

LEIGEROSS CONSTRUCTION LTD

MPRICE LTD
MARA BUILD LTD

MARSHALL (BUILDING CONTRACTORS) LTD

MARSHALL CONSTRUCTICN
AAX] CONSTRLICTION LTD
MAX| CONSTRUCTION LTD
MCALEER & RUSHE LTD

MCLAUGHLIN & HARYEY CONSTRUCTION LTD
MCLAUGHLIN CONSTRUCTION LTD
MCLAUGHLIN CONSTRUCTION LTD

MCMULLEN ARCH SYSTEMS
MCMLUILLEN ARCH SYSTEMS
MCTAGGART CONSTRUCTION
MCTAGGART CONSTRUCTION

MNCTAGGART CONSTRUCTION LTD
MCTAGGART CONSTAUCTION LTD

MERD- SCHWIDLIN 1K) PLE
milier construction {u.k.) ltd
MGELER CONSTRUCTION LTD
MORGAN StNDALL

MORGAN SINDALL

MORGAN SINDALL

MORGAN SINDALL

MORGAN SINDALL

MORGAN SINDALL

MORGAN SINDALL

MORRCO LTD

MORRISON CONSTRUCTION
MORRISON COMSTRUCTION
MORRISON CONSTRUCTION
MOWLEM SCOTLAND LTD
MOWLEM SCOTLAND LTD
MPG CONTRACTS LTD

MUIR CONSTRUCTION LTD
MUIR CONSTRUCTION LTD.
NOCLTD

NU CONSTRUCTICN LTD
QGILVIE CONSTRUCTIONLTD
OGILVIE CONSTRUCTION LTD
QGILVIE CONSTRUCTION LTD
OGILYIE CONSTRUCTION LT
QGILYIE CCNSTRUCTION LTD
OGILVIE CONSTRUCTION LTD
OHARE & MCGOVERK
PACIFIC BUILDING LTD
PARKERAY LTD

PARKERAY LTD

PARKINSON BUILDING CONTRACTORS
PIERSE CONTRACTING SOUTHERN LTD
PJ CAREY (CONTRACTORS) LTO

POCHN

1340
RS$1333
1234
1336
1445
1697

15
1005
10%6
1416
15
ar
1861
1881

12481
12466
12470
oz
12463
7113
habs]
1453
018
12268
12432
1307

1598
1552
ns7
1637
12353
122%0
12415
12422
12458
12460
1358
1470
1566
T1626
12066
T1506
1703
80135
T1558
5076
2076
1043
1958
1200%
12452
12473
12474
12453
2087
1273
1327
1725
1300
5145
12401

GREAT GUILDFORD ST

GREAT GUILDFORD 57
FARRINGDON COLLEGE
CRANFIELDS MLL

Ll

HOLY TRINITY

HAMMERSMITH

UNIVERSITY OF STRATHCLYDE
% HARVFIELD ROAD

ABBEY RO (53+85+91)

PEEL HOUSE

KINGSHILL AVE MEDICAL CENTRE
ALLIANCE HOUSE
SUMMERTOWN HOUSE
CANNONS WHARF

2 PONTYPOOL PL

TRAVELODGE

REWTON MEARNS CARE HOME
KIRKNEWTON PRIMARY SCHOOL
SALVATION ARMY HALL, LIVINGSTON
HILTOR, BATH RD}, HEATHROW
IRVINE LEISURE CENTRE
STATION BUILDING

JACK MILLAR BUILDING

MEDIA CITY

CENTRAL SQUARE

BARLIA TERR

WITCH RD

FERRY RD

ROBERTLAND SQUARE

EASTERN GOODS YARD

SCRM

WOGDSIDE HEALTH CENTRE
TEESIDE UNIVERSITY
HSHOPBRIGGS. ACADEMY
CHRYSTON HHGH SCHOOL
CHRYSTON SCHOOL

WOOBSIDE PRIMARY SCHOOL
LENNOXTCWN COMMUNITY HUB
UDSTON FIRST STEPS NURSERY
GOLDSMITHS COLLEGE
EXCHANGE CRES

JAMES GILLESPIE CAMPLIS
FALKIRY WHEEL

FALKIRK COMM STADILIM

ATS B HILL

SAFFRON 50

CLAYMORE FOODS

LIDL STORE GOVAN

BROMLEY ORTHODONTICS
CHANCERY HOUSE

RESTALRIG CRES

BUCKSBURN & NEWHILLS (BRIMMOND)
CARRICK GLEN HOSPITAL
STUDENT ACCOMMODATION
KELYINHAUGH 5T
CALSEWAYSIDE STUDENT ACCOMM
BOROUGHMUIR HIGH SCHOOL
DUCATL/ W COAST HARLEY DAVIDSON
IMPERIAL COLLEGE LONDON
SHERFIELD LIBRARY

ROSSALL POINT

CARSHALTGN BOYS SPORTS
ORACLE, RIVERSIDE
FOUNTAINBRIDGE STUGENT ACCOMM

2,311.70
a1
88,43
7,308.89
1,515,185
75278
97.50
3,525.00
TO4.84
495.45
3,401.88
472.02
730.08
1,260,54
£93.84
87,00
545.15
196.22
1,868,84
285.28
1,670.39
1,530.00
108.69
27033
3,819.17
1,348.52
504,12
290.17
764,57
3436

12,551.13

6,384.00
1,138.39
75258
2,713.4%
,575.81
492.68
2,808.21
1,122.57
747,26
405,50
5,409.31
1,794.57
170.00
1,678.39
29.90
243249
102,69
55.38
37805
1,965.79
209.00
HTAD
45719
9,918,311
6,772.16
4,321.98

11,475.34

42582
1,.703.73
1,673.89

285.00

788,95
5,912.01
9,400.00

Bricge House, 530 High Road, Leytanstone, London, E15 JEQ
Bridge House, 530 High Road, Leytonstons, 1ondon, £11 38Q
Thomas House, Lwngford Locks, Kidtington, Cedfordshire, OXS 1HR
Sridge Place, Anchor Boulevard, Darford, Kent, DAZ 65N
Bridge Place, Anchor Boulevard, Darford, Kent, DAZ 65N
Sridge Place, Anchor Boulevard, Darford, Kent, DAZ 65N
 King George Close, Romford, Essax, RM7 7LS
2-7 Shotts Street, Queansiie Ind Estate, Glasgow, G121 48
2nd Floor 110 Cannon Street, London, EC4N SEU
2nd Floor $10 Cannon Street, London, ECAN 6EU
2nd Floor 110 Cannon Street, London, ECAN SEL
ADDRESS UNKMNOWN
AUDRESS UNKNOWN
HIHl Houe, Little New Street, London, EC4A 3TR
ADDRESS UNKNOWN
Leonard House, 5-7 Newrman Road, Bromiey, Xent, BR1 1R
Huddetsfleid Road, Flland, West Yorichire, HXS 9BwW
The Whins, Allce, FK10 3TA
Firth Road, Houstoun Industrial Estats, Llvingston, West Lothian, EH54 5DJ
Firth Road, Houstoun Industrial Estate, Livingston, West Lothian, ErS4 50J
17-1% bungannon Road, Cookston, Nothem iraland, WA15 8EX
Heathfleld House, Strathclyde Businass Park, Phoenix Crescent, Bellshill, M4 ING
43 Alsa Road, Irvine, KA12 8LR
13 Ailsa Road, irvine, KA1Z SLR
66 Lurgan Road, Moira, Co Ammagh, BT6T 01X
&6 Lurgan Road, Moira, Co Armagh, 8T67 0iX
Caroline Street, Glasgow, G31 5LW
Sinclair Buflding, 18-20 Eagle Street, Glasgow, G4 9XA
Carcline Street, Glasgow, G3t 5LW
Caroline Street, Glasgow, G3t 5LW
439 London Road, Camberiey, Surrey, GUI5 3JA
Miller House, T Lochside view, Edinburgh Park, Edinburgh, EH12 9DH
281 Springhll Parkway, Glasgow Business Park, Baillieston, Glasgow, G49 6GA
1 Talford Avenys, Larkhatl, M9 2UN
1 Telford Avenue, Lariall, M9 2UN
1 Telford Avenue, Larkhall, ML 2UN
+ Telford Avenue, Larkhall, ML9 ZUN
1 Telford Avenue, Larkhall, LY 2UR
1 Telford Avenue, Larkhall, ML ZUR
1 Telford Avenue, Larkhall, M9 2UM
37 Sun Street, London, ECIM ZPL
Grange House/Westmains Industrial Estate, Grangemouth, FX3 AYE
Grange House/Westmains Industrial £xtate, Grangemouth, FK3 BYE
Granige House/Wastmains Industrial Estate, Grangemouth, FK3 AYE
25 Maddox Street, Mayfair, London, W1S 2QH
25 Maddox Street, Meyfale, Landon, W15 20N
Bullding 2 North London Buskess Park, Oakleigh Road South, Londsn, N11 1GN
Mt Housa, Uit 1, Inverkeithing, K11 1HY
Musir House, Unit 1, Inverheithing, KY41 1HY
72 Crocksbury Road, Runfold, Farnham, Surney, GU10 1GD
Unit AS Old Power Way, Lowilelds Business Park, Eliand, West Yorkshire, HX3 90E
Oglivie House, 200 Glasgow Road, Stirting, FK7 BES
Oglivie Hourse, 200 Glusgow Road, Stirling, FK7 8ES
Callvie House, 200 Glasgaw Road, Stirting, FK7 8E5
Ogitvie House, 100 Glasgow Road, Stirling, X7 8E5
Oglivie House, 200 Glasgow Road, Stirting, FX7 8ES
Ogilvie House, 200 Glasgow Road, Stirling, FX7 8E5
Camnbsne House, Shepherds Way, Cambene industrit Estate, Newry, BT35 6EE
31 - 33, £arl Haig ioad Hillington Park, Glasgow, G52 41U
Bridge House, 4 Borough High Street, Eondon, SE1 9QG
Bridge House, 4 Borough High Street, Londen, SE1 9Q0
LUnit A, Bes MM, Ribchester, Preston, Lancashire, PR3 3X)
Jupiter House The Drive, Warley Hill Business Park, Brentwood, CM13 205
21 Shafrps Business Park, Hi Road, Livingston,EH54 5FD
Brooks Ln, Middlewikh CW10 0.G

ADMINISTRATION
LIQUIDATION
LIQUEDATION
LIGUADATION

ADMIRISTRATION

ADMINISTRATION
ADMIMISTRATION

DISSOLYED

DISSOLVED

CHECK ADDRESS

281l F



PORTAL LTD

PRIMLIS LONDON LTD

FRIMLUS LONDON LTD

PRIGRY GATE LTD

FURELAKE GROUP

QUARMBY CONSTRUCTION LTD
R&RD

RED

R. LOUDON BUILDERS LTD

R. LOUDON BUILDERS 17D

RD CONSTAUCTION {LINCOLN) LTD
RENAKER BUILD LTD

RG SPILLER

RICHMOND CLADDENG SERVICES LTD
ROBERT WOUDHEAD LTD
ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION
ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION
ROBERTS0M CONSTRUCTION LTD
ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION LTD
ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION LTD
ROBISON & DAVIDSON LTD
ROBISGH & DAVIDSON LTD

ROK

ROK

ROX

ROK CONSTRUCTION LTD
SCOTTBRIDGE

SCOTWOOD

SHAYLOR COMSTRUCTION LTD
SHAYLOR CONSTRUCTION LTD
SIBMAR CONSTRUCTION

SIR R. MCALPINE LTD

SIR ROBERT McALPINE

SIR ROBERT McALPINE

SOND CONSTRUCTION LTD
SPEEDWELL ROOFING & CLADDING LT
SPEYMELL CONTRACTS LTD
STANMORE LTD

SLNNINGHILL CONSTRUCTION CO LTD
SYSTENMS ALUMINIUM LTD
SYSTEMS ALUMINIUM LTD
SYSTEMS ALUMINIUM LTD
TALBOT CONSTRUCTION LTD
TAYLOR FRENCH DEVELOPMENTS LTD
‘THE BUXTON GROUP

THOMAS JOHNSTONE LTD.
TOWER CONVERSIONS

TOWER CONVERSIONS

TOWER CONVERSIONS

TRAX CONSTRUCTION LTD

TRAK CONSTRUCTION LTD

TSL PROJECTS LTD

TRLOCH

TULLOCH CON GROUP LTD
TURNEY WYLDE CONSTRUCTION
UCS CIVAS LTD

UNIVERSITY OF LIVERPOOL
URBAN CONTRACTORS

YARLA LX LTD

VINC| CONSTRUCTION LK LTD
YINCI CONSTRUCTION UK LTD
W.H. KIRKWOOD

WATFORDS OF WOMBWELL LTD.
WATKIN JOMNES

WATSON BUILDING LTD

LE
1734
1837
1904
01
1635

41500
41545
067
30340
5025
2114
1573
1665
5138
12477
12481
0
12132
12435
T1519
Tio47
112
12246
12308
199%
12250
TELEDATA
1444
1641
432
T1545
12749
12465
2001
1446
TH621
2000
Wis

563
v]
1579
1838
2064
20649

T1580

10690

11054
GLENBLURN

524
1143
2053

12104
11275
1795
1535
2036
1052
1599
1965
191
274
A54
12373
12195

CHAPELFIELD

MLKERN RD

ELTHORNE ESTATE

7 - 11 LONGMOORE 8T

LENNARD RD

KNUTTON RB

KINGS BUILDING

KINGS BUILDING

PAISLEY UNIV

HILLEMD LOCH

BEYOND MEDISPA LTD - HARVEY NIC
WILBURN BASIN

CASTLE SCHOOL

HUDDERSFIELD TECHMICAL COLLEGE
NOTTINGHAM THEATRE ROYAL
STIRLING CARE VILLAGE
ROXBURGH PLACE

49 NEW BRIDGE 5T

ABERDEEN UNIVERSITY ZODLOGY
LOCHABER HIGH SCHOOL
HOKDA AYR

UNIVERSITY BUKDING

BELL COLLEGE

REI} KERR COLLEGE

CATHIGN HIGH SCHOO!,

21 LA COLOMBERIE

QUEENS PARK CHURCH
BERKELEY 5T

HEARTUANDS HOSPATAL

HANLEY CASTLE HKGH SCHOOL
QRSMAN ROAD

SCOTTISH ENTERPRISE
DUMBRECK SCHOOL

COURIER BUILDIRG

47T HACKNEY RD B DUKE OF CAMBRID
LCY, KIRKBY COMM LEARNING CENTRE
WALKABOUT NN

45 MiLL HARBOUR

CAVENDISH SCHOOL

CENTRE WEST, EAST KILBRIDE
EDINBURGH QUAY 45

MAPIER LINIVERSITY

YW HUNTIRGDOM

ABLE HOUSE

EMANLIEL SCHOOL

WH SMITH SAUCHIEHALL ST
W.PRIMARY SCHOOL
GALLOWHILL 2.5,

GLENBURN

DAYTONA HOUSE

SIR WILLEAM RAMSEY SCHOOL
LibL UK

nfcoison lewds sports centre
CARLUKE HIGH SCHOOL

SALRED HEART SCHOOL

CLIFTIN PARX

LIVERPOOL MAMAGEMENT SCHOCL,
DOG KENNEL HILL

KIRK BALK

EXETER RD

DERWENT CENTRE

AILSA LODGE

FORUM HOUSE

STUDENT ACCOMMODATION
SCOTTISH STOREYTELLING CENTRE

fieglit
Reglit
Reglit
Reglit
Reglit
Reglit
Reglit
Hamdec
Raglit
Harrlec

1,621.64
302,43
208.02
68,60
177.00

1,642.82
720.19

1.5
34.13
k1A
118.49
344,74
509.07

2,782

754.60
90.00

2,934.78
7852
743.52

2,434.25
292.08

56,26
566,60
54.65

7.517.469

1,400.88
sk ]

9.87
150,38
443.75

£,049.00

1,940.90

1,162.97

4,856.21

7,549.69

4,541,00
700,00

9,191.96
£25.97

1,041.80

1,166.63
944,69
503.76
76278
459

64.84
8886
75.91
21656

1,057.83

1,424.18

2,787.16
572.38

5,999.37
95210
234,35
564,09

2,490.09

2,453.89

7.178.45

4,126.95
200.00
19200

3,016.72
438,75

8 Baker 5treet, London, Will 3tl
Vaughan Chambers, Vaughan Road, Harpenden, Hertfordshire, United Kingdom, ALS 4EE
Vaughan Chambers, Yaughan Road, Harpenden, Hertfordshire, United Kingdom, AL5 4EE
Corlton Hourse, 42-44 West Street, Dunstable, Beds, LUg 1TA
Purelake House, 7 Plaistow Lane, Brorniey, Kent BR1 405
Central Square, Sth Floor 29 Weilington Street, Leeds, West Yorkshire, L51 4DL
ADDRESS LINKNCWN
ADDRESS LNKNOWN
ADMINSTRATION
ADMINSTRATION
Festival Way, Festival Park, Stoke On Trent, ST1 588
15t Floor, Nq Building 47 Bangal Strest, Manchester, Lancashire, M 686
20 Jarman Way, Chard, Somerset, TA20 1FB
Richmond House, 687 .s-_..n__nnn_. Road, tw_..nsqﬂu.‘ _E._ NG
Edwinstowe House High Street, Er towe, Manstield, Noitinghamshire, NG2 9PR
Robertson House, The Castle uE_suE Patk, Stiriing, FX9 4TZ
Robertson House, The Castle Business Park, Stirling, FN9 4TZ
Robertzon House, The Castle Business Park, Stirling, FK9 4TZ
Robertson House, The Castle Business Park, Stirting, FK? 4TZ
Robertson House, The Castle Buslvess Park, Stirling, FKY 472
G1, 5 George Square Glasgow, G2 10Y
G1, 5 George Square Glasgow, G2 10Y
Kirkeila House, 18 Val Plaisant Street, Hefler, Jersey, JE2 4TA
Kirhalla House, 18 Val Plaisant Street, Hellar, Jersey, JE2 4TA
Kirketla House, 18 Val Piaisant Street, Hetier, Jersey, JEZ 4TA
62-84 New Road, Basingstoke, Hampshire, RGIT 7PW
Ami Financial Solutions Ltd St Jarmes Buainess Centre, Linwood Road, Pafsley, PAZ 3AT
8 Clarence Road, Richmond, Surrey, TWS 3L
207 Cemetery Road, Canncck, Staffordshire, WS11 40F
207 Cematery Road, Cannock, Staffordshire, WS11 4QF
Jupiter House, The Brive, Warley Hill Business Park, Brentwood, €M13 3BE
11 Elmbank Street Lane, Glasgow, G2 4PN
11 Elmbank Street Lane, Glasgow, G2 4PN
11 Eltmbank Street Lane, Glasgow, GI 4PN
161 Roman Road, London, E5 5QR
4th Floor Royal Liver Bullding, Liverpool, Merseyside, L3 1PS
One America Square, 17 Crasswall, London, England, EC3N 2LB
Stapmoe House,Church Manorway, Erith, Kent, DA3 1DE
nozis.a xo..un 33 Boltro Raad, :3.&-3 Heath, Sussex, RHi5 1BP
pers Lip, 141 B il Street, Glasgow, G TEQ

sopers Llp, 141 Street, Glasgow, G2 TEQ
n_..nuta—n_.—aﬁanonunﬁ Lip, 141 Bothwell Street, Glasgow, G2 7TEQ
Knoll House, Knoll Road, Camberlsy, Surrey, GU15 35Y
20 Bridae Street, Laighton Buzzard, Bedfardshine, LUT 1AL
Cadar House, 91 High Street,Caterham, Sumay, CR3 SUX
Caterham, Surrey, CR3 SUX
ADMINSTRATION
ADMINSTRATION
ADMINSTRATION
Tavistock House South, Tavisteck Square, Landan, WCIH 9LG
Tavistock House South, Tavistock Square, London, WC1H 3G
Chalfont Park House, Chalfont Park, Gerrards Cross, Buckinghemshire, England, 5L9 00Z
Stoneyfield Business Park, Stoneyfield Business Park, Inverness, V1 TPA
StoneyTield House, Stoneyfield Business Park, inverness IV2 7PA
Bulman House Regent Contre, Gosforth, Newcastie, Tyne And Wear, NE3 315
1 City Square, Leeds, West Yorkshire, L51 2AL
The Foundation Bullding, 745 low Hil, Liverpool, A ide, L6% 72X
Ground Floor Flat, 2 Granviile Park, Londen, SE3 7EA
Unit 5 Tudor Court, York Business Park, Nether Pappleton, Yark Y026 6RS
Hayills Road, Station Road East, Stowmarket, Suffolk, 1714 1RF
Hayills Road, Station Road East, Stowmariuet, Suffolk, 1714 1RF
26 Lyle Streat, Greenock, PA1S 40F
HART SHAW LLP, Europa Link Sheffisid Business Park, Sheffield, South Yorkshire, 87 1XL
Llandygaf Industrial Estate, Bangar, Gwynedd, LL57 4¥YH
40-42 High Serest, Maldon, Fisex, CM9 SPH

DI550LVED

LIQUIDATION

ADMINISTRATION
ADMINISTRATION
DISSOLYED

ADMNISTRATION
ADMINISTRATION
ADMINISTRATION
ADMINISTRATION
ADMINISTRATION

DHSSOLVED

DISSOLVED

LIGUIDATEON
DISSOLVED

LIGUIDATION
LIQUIDATION
LIQUIDATION

CHECK ADDRESS

ADMINISTRATION
ADMINISTRATION
ADMINISTRATION
LIQUIDATION
LIGEADATION

ADMINISTRATION
ADMINISTRATION

ADMINISTRATION
DiSSOLVED

CHECH ADDRESS

LIQUIDATION

2¢ 1t [ F



WHITFIELD B BROWN DEVELOPMENTS LTD
WILLIAM VERRY LTD

WILLMOTT DIXON CONSTRUCTION LTD
WILLMOTT DIXON HOUSING LTD
WILLMOTT DIXON HOUSING LTD
WILLMOTT PIXON HOUSING LTD
WINVIC CONSTRUCTION LTD

WAk SKINNER & SON

WRIGHT PROJECTS

YUARDA {UK) COLTD

Grand Total

20466
1140
1919
1841
1893
2042
2082
1462
B3

1950

CRONTON COLEEGE

TRINITY HOSPITAL

UNIVERSITY OF BEDFORDSHIRE PHS 3
GREENWICH MILLENIUM VILLAGE

57 BROADWAY

JUBILEE SPORTS CENTRE

HIDL, EXETER

AIESA HOSPITAL

NEW CROSS CENTRE

WHITE COLLAR FACTORY

Reglit
Reglit
Reglit

Reglit
Reglit
Reglit
Restlit
Reglit
Regift

2,715.47
207.3¢
2,827.60
5,011.97
1,173.22
2,976.0%
6,481.84
.40
3,575.16
1,434,82
469,£73,07

Whitfield & Brown (Developmaents) Limsited Halton House, Gorsey Lane, Widnas, Chashire, WAS ORP
Herschel House 58 Hersched Street Stough, Berkshire, 5t1 1PG
Spirella Z lcknbeld Way, Letchworth Grrden City, Hertfordshire, 5G6 4GY
Endeavour House, 1 Lyonsdale Road, Mew Barnet, Hertiordshine, ENS 1HR
Endeavour House, 1 Lyonsdale Road, New Barnet, Hartfardshire, ENS THR
Endeavowr House, 1 Lyorsdale Road, New Sarnet, Hertfordshire, ENS 1HR
Brampton House, 19 Tenter Road, Moulton Park, Northampton, NN3 6PZ
Highfield, 5t, Quivex, Ayr
41 Kingston Avenue, Sneyd Green, Stoke-On-Trent, Staffordshire, $T1 6HG
125 Old Broad Street, Oid Broad Street, London, Uk, EC2N 1AR

DISSOLVED

CHECK ADDRESS

2% Ul | F



NAME
AAZTEC COATINGS HILLINGTON LTDH
ABACLIS AGENTS LTD
ADT FIRE & SECURITY PLC
AFI-UPLIFT LTD
ALUMINUM BENDING SPECIALISTS LT
THE ARCHITECTS JOURMAL
ARCHITECTURE TODAY PLC
BARBOUR AB UBM (UK) LTD
BAUGLASINDUSTRIE GMBH
BENHOLM
BOXES AND PACKAGING GLASGOW LTD
BWC ALUMINIUM LTD
CA MEDIAPRINT LTD
CARPET & FLOORING
CAELIUS CALIN
MIRCEA FLOREA CALIN
CALUM GRIEVE
CAPITAL ALUMINIUM EXTRUSIONS LT
CITY BUILDING ENGINEERING LTD
CITB CONSTRUCTION SKILLS
CONSTRUCTION LINE
COMSPEC CONTRACTS LTD
CPA ENGINEERED SOLUTIONS LTD
C R LAURENCE EUROPE LTD
CREATIVE RESINS INTERNATIONAL L
CROMWELL GROUP HOLDINGS LTD
CROSSLEY CONSULT LTD
CROWN LIFT TRUCKS LTD
CURRIE & BROWN UK LTD
CURRIE EUROPEAN TRANSPORT LTD
DESSO LTD
DIGITAL BUSINESS SYSTEMS
DRIVER HIRE EAST KILBRIDE
EDEN SPRINGS LK LTD
EGE CARPETS LTD.
ELECTRICAL DIRECT
ENTERPRISE FLEX-E-RENT
ERNST & YOUNG LLP
FAST LANE ROADMARKINGS LTD
FAYZE UK LTD
FORBO FLOORING UK LTD
1AN FRASER
H B HUMPHRIES & CO. LTD
HILT! (GT BRITAIN) LTD.
HOLEMASTERS SCOTLAND LTD
INSTYLE LED LTD
J.1.T, INDUSTREAL PRODUCTS LTD
JOHN KNAPTOM CONSULTANT ENGINEE
KEFTH HUNTER PHOTOGRAPHY
KIMBERLY RENTALS GROUP LTD
LEVY & MCRAE SOLICITORS LLP

TOTAL

1,709.51
455.21
4,059,24
01502
2,577.00
2,280.00
B40.00
3,329.28
184,300.28
83.49
1,643.40
30,814.13
468.00
301,240.58
200.00
50.00
585.00
1,853.08
714.00
£,455.00
990.00
9,413.58
2,561.41
3,427.56
536,40
69.58
1,710.00
2,280.00
15,696.00
828.00
13,126.39
734.40
1,092.93
585.94
101,701.91
498.55
1,916.70
1,992,00
2,100.00
2,494,80
67,105.00
585.00
1,161.81
1,339.26
2,057.40
1,164,00
351.74
9,687.96
180.00
2,945.33
40,074.81

Glasgow

Dryburgh Industrial Estate
Uddingston

Thornes Moor Road

Kirkby In Ashfield

London

66833 Schmelx/Saar

39-41 £art Haig Riad Hillington

Faraday Street

Adt House Tannochside Park

2¥d Floor West WingDi d House D d Busi Park
Linit 1, Ventura Court Lowmoor Business Park
The Prow 1 Wilder Walk

161 Rosebery Avenue London

Hinderton Point Ltoyd Drive

Postfach 1080

Melons Place Falkirk

Goldie fivad Bothwell Industriat Estate
Unit 33-34 Sunningdale House Caldecotte Lake Drive

16 Linlithgow Place East Kilbride

231 Maclleilan Strest, Kinning Parkway Estate,
3 East Avenue Syston

3 East Avenue Syston

¢/o AlbxPartners Tha Zenith Buliding
Leconfleld industrial Estate Cleator Moor

Caledonfa Hotse Lawmuor Street

4 Fountain Avenue Inchinnan Industrial Estate
P.0. Box 6441 Basingstoke

1010 Westcott Yenture Park Westeott

Calderhead Road Shotis

Charles Babbage Avenue

Unit 17C Dolphin Park Upper Field Raoad
Gorman House Righead industrial Estate
Dunstans Shermarbury Road
Finance Department Rutherford Road

Fortuna House South Fifth Street
Edinburgh Rowd Heathhail

Hitching Court Abingdon Business Park
Park Lane House 47 Broad Streat

The Stroud Business Centre 14 Stroud Road

Unit B 3 Livingstone Botllevard Hamilton internationai fark
fochester House Ackhurst, Business Park
East Street Braintres

Bumt Tres Group Ltd 39-41 Nuneaton Street

1 More London Place London

162 Woodhall Road Edinburgh

Unit 17€ Burnhouse industrial Estate
P.Q, Box 1 Den Road

«fo AlixPartners The Ienith Buiiding

4 Telford Way Telford industrial Estale
1 Trafford What! Roag Manchester

114 Main Street Chapelhall

32 Main Street Willoughby

15 Melford Road Righead Industrial Estate
85 Morkseaton Drive Whitley Bay

13 Oxford Rd Renfrew

Accounis Dept. 17 & 18A Bradiey Hall Estate
Pacific House 70 Wellington Street

Uddingston
Caldecolte

Glasgow

Laicester
Lefcester

25 Spring Gardens
Cumbria

Glasgow
Inchinnan

Aylesbury

Lanarkshire

Kingsway Business Fark
Eurolink ind Estate
Bellshill

Partridge Green
Basingstoke

Central Miltan Keynes
Duinfries

Abingdan

Glasgow

Enst Nitbride

Blantyre

Chortey

Glrsgow

Whitbum
Kirkcaldy
26 Spring Gardens
Kettering

Alrdrie
Waterleys
Bellshitl

Bradley Lane Standish
Glasgow

Dundee

Wakefield

Cheshire Oaks

Glasgow
Miiton Xeyne

Buck

Rochdale
Sittinghourhe
Glasgow

Horsham West Sussex
LINK CABLE ASSEMBLIES LTD

LYRECO UK LTD

MACROBERTS LLP

MARK POINTON

MEL DUST & FUME EXTRACTION LTD
MERCEDES BENZ FINANCE

MILLIKEN INDUSTRIALS ETD.
MILLMERRAN RESEARCH &

MODULYSS

NCS GROUP

NETWORK VEHICLES LTD

NORTHERN SERVICES

NATIONWIDE FUELS LLP

PATERSONS WASTE MANAGEMENT LTD
PETER BRYSON PACKAGING SCOTLAND
POLYSCOT POLYSTYRENE

PROTEC INTERNATIONAL LTD
PROVINCIAL FLOGRS LTD

QUATTRO CONTRACTING PENRETH LTD
ANGELI EMIL RADA

RAPID ELECTRONICS LTD

RAPID-EPS

RIBA ENTERPRISES LTD

RYDER PLC

SCOT INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS LTD
SOUTH LANARKSHIRE COUNCIL
SCOTTISH ARCHITECTURAL POWDER C
BUSINESS STREAM

SEARCH CONSULTANCY LTD
SECURITAS SECURITY SERVICES UK
SHAW CONTRACT GROUP

EURO SHELL UK OIL PRODUCTS LTD
SCOTTISH INTEGRATED REPROGRAPHI
SKMITHS EQUIPMENT HIRE LTD

SPEEDY ASSET SERVICES LTD

T.M.5, ANALYSIS LTD

TNT UKLTD

WILLIAM TRACEY LTD

VODAFONE LTD.

WACOTECH GMBH & CO. KG

EDEN KAFEVEND

WIPE CLEAN SUPPLIES

X-MET FABRICATION LTD

2,741.48
367.98
18,919.56
11,769.60
1,344.00
1,666.04
66,386.94
1,553.63
6,272.70
345.13
18.00
330.00
1,466.69
1,104.43
319.33
4B9.46
8,457.66
73.98
403.96
50.00
199.97
1,853.72
7,854.00
5,741.48
271.02
18,892.80
489.62
-32.70
804.03
7,072.40
12,054,38
2,906.83
159.39
83.22
836.99
20.40
390.17
563.76
739.29
28,435.24
291.06
2,090.55
7,553.36

1,067,834.28

Unlt 6 Mallard Way

Deer Park Court.

Capetla

cfo AliPartrers

1 Napler Colirt

Tongwell

Beech Hill Plant.
Manuifacturing Assoctates Ltd
Zevensterrestraat 21

65 Rodney Street

145 Bath Road

Unit 3

P.O. Box 585

101 Kentmuir Road

Undt 18

4 Craigluscar Road

€/0 Smith Partnership Solicttors
Unit 8

Unft 5/6 Ullswater Business Pk
9/5 Comelybank Averue
Severalis Lane

143 Woodvitle Street
Finance Department
Sandyford Avenue

2 Rosendale Way

Finance Services

Block 15

Meriin House

5Th Floor Camphrell Houser
Unit 4 Cuckoo Wharf

Hub 22

Rowlandsvway House

4 Carron Place

Sefron Park

Chase House

Unit 3

POBax 4

49 Bumbrae Road

Pg Box 549

Nobelstrasse 432051 Herford
3 Livingstone Boulevard

C/0 Rbs Invoice Finance Limited
Unit 106/107 Block 11

Strathclyde Business Parik Belishill
Donrington Wood Telefard
60 York Street Glasgow
The Zenith Building 26 Spring Gardens
Wardpatk Cumbernsuld
Milton Keynes
Gidlow Lane Wigan
Unit 5 Heathfield Units Battle Road Heathfisid Estate
B-9240 Zele Belgium
Glasgow
Slough Berkshire
Langlands Gate East Kilbride
Bury
Mount Yemeon Glasgow
Clyde Industrial Estate Cunninghame Road Rutherglen
Dunfermiine Fife
Heritage Gate Friary Street
29 Montrose Avenue Hillington Ind, Estate
Ultswater Road Penrith
Edinburgh
Colchester Essax
throx Glasgow
The Old Post Office St Nicholas Street,
Hewhause Ind. Estate Newhouse
Auchintaith Trading Estate Blantyre
1 Leechlee Road Hamélton
Mozshall Read Newhouse ind. Estate
Mossland Road Hitkington Park
215 West Campbell Street Glasgow
Lichfield Road Binmingham
33 Great Sutton Street London
Rowlandsway Manchester
Kelvin East Kilbride
Bells Hill Stoke Foges Buckingharnshire
16 The Parks Newton Le willows
Mortey Street Daybrook
Ramsbottom Bury
Linwood

Hewbury
Germany
Hamilton Int tional Technology Park

Fo Bax 598
Howden Avenue Newhouse Ind. Estate

Shropshire
Manchester
Notth Labarkshire

Newton Abbot

Glasgow

Glnsgow
Cumbria

Newicastle Upon Tyne

LIST 'B* {consisting of
Statement of affairs

paties)

Assets specifically secured and creditors fully or

partly secured (see note below) {not including)

debenture holders secured by a floating charge)

1 cally secu re of | Uale whian securty
No security granted Naine of craditor Addrass and occupation {Book Value _mmﬁﬁ {0 Realise _
Asseots
HEAD OFFICE, 30 ST
ASHBURY HOUSE, 6 ASHTON ROAD, VINCENT PLACE,
24.01.06 CLYDESDALE BANK PLC _IGLASGOW, G1 2HL 1,251,250 800,000
HEAD OFFICE, 3¢ 8T
VINCENT PLACE,
{SAB4 HRN - VOLVO Y40 31.10.14 CLYDESDALE BANK PLC IGLASGOW. G1 2HL 1,989 g
{HEAD GFFICE, 30 ST
VINCENT PLAGCE,
1SB84 XPZ MAZDA CX6 31.01.15 CLYDESDALE BANK PLC |GLASGOW, G1 2HL §,207 8,000
1,258,426 806,000
Creditors
HEAD OFFICE, 30 ST
VINCENT PLACE,
STANDARD SECURITY 24.01.08 CLYDESDALE BANK PLC |GLASGOW, G1 2HL -361,885
HEAD OFFICE, 30 ST
VINCENT PLACE,
SAB4 HRN - FIXED CHG - HIRE PURCHASE 31,1014 CLYDESDALE BANK PLC |GLASGOW, G1 2HL -501
HEAD OFFICE, 30 ST
VINCENT PLACE,
BB4 XPZ .FIXED CHG - HIRE PURCHASE 31,01.15 CLYDESDALE BANK PLC |GLASGOW, G12HL | 2,479
INDUSTRRIVEJ NORD 25,
BIRK, 7400 HERNING,
IRREVOCABLE LETTER OF CREDIT 01,0017 EGETAEPPER DENMARK 104,702
Sianed

Date N N -

w1+




